77© 2022 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE code 06324 • Series 882 SuperFly Datalink
Dimensions in Inches (millimeters) are subject to change without notice.
The High-Speed Ultraminiature Connector for Harsh Environments
SERIES 882
El
 O
ch
ito

*See cable specifications at end of this
section for details.
How To Order Cable Plug
Sample Part Number 882-023 -M -01
Series 882-023  = Cable Plug
Shell Material and Finish
M = Aluminum / Electroless Nickel
MT = Aluminum / Nickel-PTFE
ZR = Aluminum / Black Zinc-Nickel
Z2 = Aluminum / Aluminum Gold
Z1 = Stainless Steel / Nickel-PTFE
Cable Dash No. (See Table I) -01, -02 (See AI88001-02) or -03 (See AI88005-01)
Shell